
DAY DATE SITE OPPONENT

Wed. Aug. 01, 2018 1st Day of HS Practice 

Fri. Aug. 03, 2018 @ San Jacinto (Scrim.) TBA

Sat. Aug. 04, 2018 @ West Texas (Scrim.) TBA

Mon. Aug. 06, 2018 Home WT & Friona 10:00 AM

Fri-Sat Aug. 10-11, 2018 @ WT Tournament TBA

Mon. Aug. 13, 2018 1st Day of MS Practice

Fri. Aug. 17, 2018 Home Miami 5:00 PM

Thu. Aug. 23, 2018 @ San Jacinto JV 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Sat. Aug. 25, 2018 @ West Texas Tri-Match TBA

Tue. Aug. 28, 2018 @ Miami 5:00 PM

Thu. Aug. 30, 2018 @ Ascension 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Tue. Sep. 04, 2018 Home San Jacinto JV 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thu. Sep. 06, 2018 Home Ascension 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Sat. Sep. 08, 2018 @ San Jacinto Tournament TBA

Tue. Sep. 11, 2018 @ Childress 6:00 PM

Fri. Sep. 14, 2018 @ Christ the King 5:00 PM * 6:00 PM

Tue. Sep. 18, 2018 Home St. Andrew's 5:00 PM

Tue. Sep. 18, 2018 Home Tulia 6:00 PM

Tue. Sep. 25, 2018 Home Plainview Christian 5:00 PM * 6:00 PM

Thu. Sep. 27, 2018 Home Wichita Falls Christian * 6:00 PM

Tue. Oct. 02, 2018 Home Christ the King   (Senior Night) 5:00 PM * 6:00 PM

Sat. Oct. 06, 2018 @ Wichita Falls Christ Academy * 1:00 PM

Sat. Oct. 06, 2018 @ Wichita Falls Christ Academy * 3:00 PM

Tue. Oct. 09, 2018 @ Plainview Christian 5:00 PM * 6:00 PM

Sat. Oct. 13, 2018 Home Wichita Falls Notre Dame * 10:00 AM

Mon. Oct. 15, 2018 @ St. Andrew's 5:00 PM

Fri. Oct. 19, 2018 @ Wichita Falls Christian * 5:00 PM

Sat. Oct. 20, 2018 @ Wichita Falls Notre Dame * 11:00 AM

Sat. Oct. 20, 2018 @ WTCAA Finals (San Jacinto) TBA

Wed. Oct. 24, 2018 TAPPS District Certification

Fri. Oct. 26, 2018 Bi-District Playoff (at Top Seed) TBA

Tue. Oct. 30, 2018 Area Playoff (at Neutral DFW Site) TBA

Sat. Nov. 03, 2018 Regional Playoff (at Neutral DFW Site) TBA

Th-Fri Nov. 8-9, 2018 State Championship TBA

* Denotes District Games Revisions from Original Schedule 05/31/18
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